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Soil, CRM, Volcanic Ash Soil, unblended, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

JSAC-0411

50 g (powder)

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Arsenic (As)
Beryllium (Be)
Cadmium (Cd)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)
Manganese (Mn)
Nickel (Ni)

Lead (Pb)
Selenium (Se)
Vanadium (V)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-38-2]
[7440-41-7]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7782-49-2]
[7440-62-2]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,00113
0,000104
0,0000274
0,00235
0,00267
0,0943
0,0011
0,00189
0,000132
0,00686
0,00646
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